

ᵇ  
C.A.No. 3328 OF 1997  
ITEM NO.109COURT NO.11SECTION-XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3328 OF 1997

SANGEETA CHOWDHURY

.....  
APPELLANT(S)

:VERSUS:

COMMISSIONER, SANCHAITA INVESTMENTS & ORS.

.....  
RESPONDENT(S)

(With Appln.(s) for permission to submit addl. documents  
and with Office Report)

(WITH I.A. NO.3/2001: Application for permission to  
file the counter affidavit)

Date : 20/11/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.  
Ms. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N.R. Choudhury,Adv.  
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. G.K. Banerji,Adv.  
Mr. S. Bhatnagar,Adv.  
for Mr. Y.P. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)(KANWAL SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER