

\  
C.A.No. 3328 OF 1997  
ITEM No.102  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Court No.9

SECTION XVI

Civil Appeal No. 3328/1997

Sangeeta Chowdhury Appellant (s)

vs.

Commr., Sanchaita Investments & Ors. Respondent (s)  
(With appl.(s) for permission to file the counter affidavit and with office report)

Date:9/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N.R. Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Gaurab K. Banerjee,Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar,Adv.  
Mr. Saurav Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, the learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments at 12.45 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained part heard.

(Sarojbala) (Kanwal Singh)

PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master